Approval of District 200 Donations
September 2025

Date Donor

9/3/25 Hastings Football Connections

9/4/25  Hastings Youth Athletic Association

9/4/25 Infinite Health Collaborative, P.A.

9/5/25 River City Music and Arts Edu.
9/5/25  River City Music and Arts Edu.

9/5/25 River City Music and Arts Edu.

9/8/25 Brent & Laura Kleffman

9/10/25 River City Music and Arts Edu.

9/10/25 Pinecrest Parents

9/12/25 Pinecrest Parents

9/16/25 Hastings Football Connections
9/16/25 Hastings Basketball Boosters
9/16/25 Hastings Boys Soccer Booster Club
9/16/25 Hastings Girls Soccer Booster Club
9/16/25 Hastings Volleyball Boosters
9/16/25 Hastings Boys Hockey Club
9/16/25 Hastings Girls Hockey Club

9/16/25 Charities Aid Foundation America-Employee
Giving Campaign

9/16/25 Kennedy Cougar PTA

Building
High School

High School

High School

Middle School
Middle School

Middle School

High School

Pinecrest

Pinecrest

Pinecrest

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

Middle School

Kennedy

9/17/25 The Blackbaud Giving Fund-Employee Giving McAuliffe

Campaign

9/19/25 River City Music and Arts Edu.

9/19/25 Hastings Lacrosse Club

McAuliffe

High School

Description

Football Helmets

Practice Mound for High School Baseball

Athletic Training Room Supplies

Hootenanny Donation to HMS Band
Hootenanny Donation to HMS Orchestra

Hootenanny Donation to HMS Choir

HHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes

Hootenanny Donation to Pinecrest Music
Program

Classroom Party Money

Classroom Party Money

Athletics HUDL Software
Athletics HUDL Software
Athletics HUDL Software
Athletics HUDL Software
Athletics HUDL Software
Athletics HUDL Software
Athletics HUDL Software

Middle School Donation-Appropriate
Expenditures

Art Clay

McAuliffe Donation-Appropriate
Expenditures

Hootenanny Donation to McAuliffe Music
Program

Athletics HUDL Software

Amount

$1,100.00

$3,588.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$2,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,354.50
$930.00
$3,500.00
$2,350.00
$880.00
$880.00
$1,175.00

$1,175.00

$1,175.00
$11,135.00

$45.00

$390.90

$50.00

$1,500.00

$1,760.00



9/19/25 Pinecrest Parents Pinecrest Classroom Party Money $300.00
9/19/25 High School Parents District Wide  Food Service-Angel Fund Donations $0.35
9/22/25 Hastings Volleyball Boosters High School  Volleyball Varsity Assistant Coach $1,324.23
9/22/25 High School Staff High School High School Faculty Scholarship $82.00
9/23/25 Kennedy Parents Kennedy Classroom Party Money $2,504.00
9/23/25 Kennedy Parents Kennedy Classroom Party Money $809.40
9/23/25 River City Music and Arts Edu. Kennedy Hootenanny Donation to Kennedy Music

Pro $1,500.00

gram
9/25/25 Freewill Donations for Admission to Powder High School =~ HHS Student Council donates the $307.00
Puff Game proceeds to Hastings Family Service :
9/25/25 Hastings Band Boosters High School Marching Band Cub Bagging Fundraiser
$1,234.00

Proceeds
9/25/25 Hastings Band Boosters High School Marching Band Papa Murphy's $1,890.00

Fundraiser Proceeds

$3,124.00
9/26/25 Charities Aid Foundation America-Employee Middle School Middle School Donation-Appropriate $30.00
Giving Campaign Expenditures .

9/26/25 Hastings Area Historical Society High School Friends of the LeDuc Scholarship $1,000.00
9/29/25 McAuliffe Parents McAuliffe Classroom Party Money $3,025.00

Total Monthly Donations $53,359.38
In-Kind Donations - Values are approximate per information available
9/3/25  Crossroads Church - Hastings Middle School School Supplies $150.00
9/5/25  USA Football Tilden Footballs, pylons & water bottle carrier $350.00



