Approval of District 200 Donations September 2025

<u>Date</u>	Donor	Building	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>
9/3/25	Hastings Football Connections	High School	Football Helmets	\$1,100.00
9/4/25	Hastings Youth Athletic Association	High School	Practice Mound for High School Baseball	\$3,588.00
9/4/25	Infinite Health Collaborative, P.A.	High School	Athletic Training Room Supplies	\$5,000.00
9/5/25 9/5/25	River City Music and Arts Edu. River City Music and Arts Edu.	Middle School Middle School	Hootenanny Donation to HMS Band Hootenanny Donation to HMS Orchestra	\$4,000.00 \$4,000.00
9/5/25	River City Music and Arts Edu.	Middle School	Hootenanny Donation to HMS Choir	\$2,000.00 \$10,000.00
9/8/25	Brent & Laura Kleffman	High School	HHS Fellowship of Christian Athletes	\$1,000.00
9/10/25	River City Music and Arts Edu.	Pinecrest	Hootenanny Donation to Pinecrest Music Program	\$1,500.00
9/10/25	Pinecrest Parents	Pinecrest	Classroom Party Money	\$1,354.50
9/12/25	Pinecrest Parents	Pinecrest	Classroom Party Money	\$930.00
9/16/25 9/16/25 9/16/25 9/16/25 9/16/25 9/16/25 9/16/25	Hastings Football Connections Hastings Basketball Boosters Hastings Boys Soccer Booster Club Hastings Girls Soccer Booster Club Hastings Volleyball Boosters Hastings Boys Hockey Club Hastings Girls Hockey Club	High School	Athletics HUDL Software	\$3,500.00 \$2,350.00 \$880.00 \$880.00 \$1,175.00 \$1,175.00 \$1,175.00 \$11,135.00
9/16/25	Charities Aid Foundation America-Employee Giving Campaign	Middle School	Middle School Donation-Appropriate Expenditures	\$45.00
9/16/25	Kennedy Cougar PTA	Kennedy	Art Clay	\$390.90
9/17/25	The Blackbaud Giving Fund-Employee Giving Campaign	McAuliffe	McAuliffe Donation-Appropriate Expenditures	\$50.00
9/19/25	River City Music and Arts Edu.	McAuliffe	Hootenanny Donation to McAuliffe Music Program	\$1,500.00
9/19/25	Hastings Lacrosse Club	High School	Athletics HUDL Software	\$1,760.00

9/19/25	Pinecrest Parents	Pinecrest	Classroom Party Money	\$300.00			
9/19/25	High School Parents	District Wide	Food Service-Angel Fund Donations	\$0.35			
9/22/25	Hastings Volleyball Boosters	High School	Volleyball Varsity Assistant Coach	\$1,324.23			
9/22/25	High School Staff	High School	High School Faculty Scholarship	\$82.00			
9/23/25	Kennedy Parents	Kennedy	Classroom Party Money	\$2,504.00			
9/23/25	Kennedy Parents	Kennedy	Classroom Party Money	\$809.40			
9/23/25	River City Music and Arts Edu.	Kennedy	Hootenanny Donation to Kennedy Music Program	\$1,500.00			
9/25/25	Freewill Donations for Admission to Powder Puff Game	High School	HHS Student Council donates the proceeds to Hastings Family Service	\$307.00			
9/25/25	Hastings Band Boosters	High School	Marching Band Cub Bagging Fundraiser Proceeds	\$1,234.00			
9/25/25	Hastings Band Boosters	High School	Marching Band Papa Murphy's Fundraiser Proceeds	<u>\$1,890.00</u>			
				\$3,124.00			
9/26/25	Charities Aid Foundation America-Employee Giving Campaign	Middle School	Middle School Donation-Appropriate Expenditures	\$30.00			
9/26/25	Hastings Area Historical Society	High School	Friends of the LeDuc Scholarship	\$1,000.00			
9/29/25	McAuliffe Parents	McAuliffe	Classroom Party Money	\$3,025.00			
			Total Monthly Donations	\$53,359.38			
In-Kind Donations - Values are approximate per information available							
9/3/25	Crossroads Church - Hastings	Middle School	School Supplies	\$150.00			
9/5/25	USA Football	Tilden	Footballs, pylons & water bottle carrier	\$350.00			